
 
 

CHARLES COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SCHOOL COUNSELORS 

2025-26 
ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL COUNSELORS EMAIL 
1. Barnhart Erin Travers etravers@ccboe.com 
2. Berry Chaquita Young clyoung@ccboe.com 
3. Billingsley Olivia Coffey ocoffey@ccboe.com 
4. Diggs Keyanna Green 

Lakendra Brown 
kgreen@ccboe.com 
labrown@ccboe.com 

5. Dr. Brown Felicita Custer Fcuster@ccboe.com 
6. Dr. Craik VACANT  
7. Dr. Mudd Brianna Burks-Smith bburkssmith@ccboe.com 
8. ELC – LaPlata Cindy Sanders-Moore csandersmoore@ccboe.com 
9. ELC - Waldorf Cindy Sanders-Moore 

Brittany Harley 
csandersmoore@ccboe.com 
bharley@ccboe.com 

10. Eva Turner Devette Price dprice@ccboe.com 
11. Gale-Bailey Rasheda Towns rtowns@ccboe.com 
12. Higdon Raynell Vesselles rvesselles@ccboe.com 
13. Indian Head Catherine Powell cpowell@ccboe.com 
14. JC Parks Latasha Jones lamjones@ccboe.com 
15. Jenifer Miguel Gonzalez 

Cassandra Vaughn 
magonzalez@ccboe.com 
cvaughn@ccboe.com 

16. JP Ryon Jenell Crumpley 
Michelle Gilliam 
Margaret Gray 

jcrumpley@ccboe.com 
mgilliam@ccboe.com 
mhorstkamp@ccboe.com 

17. Malcolm Janetta Mason jacmason@ccboe.com 
18. Matula Torson Brown tkbrown@ccboe.com 
19. Middleton JaVaughn Suber jsuber@ccboe.com 
20. Mitchell Elizabeth Herlinger eherlinger@ccboe.com 
21. Mt. Hope Marisa Kindall mkindall@ccboe.com 
22. Neal Jamie Heath jheath@ccboe.com 
23. TC Martin Courtney Roberts croberts@ccboe.com 
24. Thornton Nina Dee nadee@ccboe.com 
25. Wade  Constance Johnson cmjohnson@ccboe.com 

 

  


